
22 Geodes, V1-082023, Published by Quiltworx.com

 █ ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
Paper Piecing Units Designed by: Brad and Judy Niemeyer,    Colorway by: Judel Niemeyer, using Quiltster
Fabric by Tula Pink: True Colors 
Piecing: by Quiltworx 
Quilting: by Angela McCorkle, Quilts with a Heart

 █ GEODES LINE DRAWING AND FABRIC REFERENCES
If you have used Quiltster to create your own color layout, fabric references are included in the program that tell you which fabric 
numbers apply to which pieces in the quilt.  This makes a seamless tie back to the pattern.  Use this drawing and the Unit Charts 
throughout the pattern to complete the color layout for your quilt!  To see what it will look like before you make your final fabric 
selection, use Quiltster!  http://www.quiltster.com.

Fabric D1Fabric D1 Fabric D1Fabric D1

Fabric D1Fabric D1

Fabric D1Fabric D1

Fabric D1Fabric D1Fabric D1Fabric D1

Fabric D1Fabric D1

Fabric D1Fabric D1

Fabric E1Fabric E1 Fabric E1Fabric E1 Fabric E1Fabric E1 Fabric E1Fabric E1

Fabric E1Fabric E1

Fabric E1Fabric E1

Fabric E1Fabric E1Fabric E1Fabric E1Fabric E1Fabric E1Fabric E1Fabric E1

Fabric E1Fabric E1

Fabric E1Fabric E1

B2-1:b
B2-1:b

B2-1:b
B2-1:b

B2-1:b
B2-1:b

B2-1:b
B2-1:b

B2-1:a
B2-1:a

B2-1:a
B2-1:a

B2-1:a
B2-1:a

B2-1:a
B2-1:a

B2-1:a
B2-1:a

C2
-1

C2
-1

A1A1

B1-1
B1-1B1-2:f

B1-2:f

B1-2:f
B1-2:f B1-2:e

B1-2:e

B1-2:e
B1-2:e

B1-2:d
B1-2:d

B1-2:d
B1-2:d

B1-2:g
B1-2:g

B1-2:h
B1-2:h

B1-2:h
B1-2:h

B1-2:g
B1-2:g

B1-2:a
B1-2:aRED

RED

RED
RED

PINK
PINK

PINK
PINK

PURPLE

PURPLE

PURPLE

PURPLE

GREEN
GREEN

GREEN
GREEN

B1-2:a
B1-2:a

B1-2:b
B1-2:b

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOWBLUE
BLUE

BLUE
BLUE

TEAL
TEAL

TEAL
TEAL

B1-2:b
B1-2:b

B1-2:c
B1-2:c

B1-2:c
B1-2:c

B1-3
B1-3

B1-4
B1-4

C2
-1

C2
-1

C2-2:a
C2-2:a

C2-2:b
C2-2:b

C2-2:c
C2-2:c

C2-2:d
C2-2:dC2-2:e

C2-2:eC2-2:f
C2-2:f

C2-2:gC2-2:g
C2-2:hC2-2:h

B2-2:a to 

B2-2:a to 

B2-2:e(2)

B2-2:e(2)

(2)(2) (2)(2)(2)(2)
(2)(2)

(2)(2)

(2)(2) (2)(2)
(2)(2)(2)(2)

(2)(2)(2)(2)
(2)(2)

(2)(2)

(2)(2) (2)(2)
(2)(2)(2)(2)

(1)(1) (1)(1)(1)(1)
(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(1)(1) (1)(1)
(1)(1)(1)(1)

(1)(1) (1)(1)(1)(1)
(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(1)(1) (1)(1)
(1)(1)(1)(1)



24 Geodes, V1-082023, Published by Quiltworx.com

E-mail: info@quiltworx.com • Web: www.quiltworx.com

Visit us on: © Copyright: July 2021
Pattern: Geodes 

All rights reserved. No part of this pattern can 
be reproduced in any form for any commercial 

purpose without the expressed written permission 
of Judy Niemeyer Quilting. The written instructions, 
foundation papers, graphics, and photographs for 

this pattern were designed as a package for the 
purpose of retail sales and as a result, fall under 

the protection of the federal copyright laws of the 
United States of America. Extra materials may be 
obtained from local quilt shops or directly from 

Judy Niemeyer Quilting aka Quiltworx.com. Print Date: 02-28-24

Quiltworx.com has loaded a layout for Geodes, 
along with multiple expansion layouts into 
Quiltster. This layout can be colored with your 
own Fabric Swatches to preview your quilt before 
you make it! Use Quiltster to mix and match these 
blocks with others to create your own unique 
design! To get Quiltster, visit Quiltster.com!

 ► Quiltster Compatible

Geodes JNQ00275P20
JNQ00275B002: Spikes

• NP 866: 5 Pages
JNQ00275B001: 
Crowned Star

• NP 865: 2 Pages
JNQ00275C002: Sunray

• NP 872: 3 Pages
• TP 691:  1 Page

Quilt Assembly
• TP 693: 1 Page
• LP 87: 1 Page
• LP 88: 1 Page

Quilt Size: 65" x 65"

Fabric Reference # Yd(s) Fabric SKU

A1, B2-1:a, B1-1, B1-
4, C2-1, A1, D1, E1 5-7/8 PWTP157.INK Fairy FlakesPWTP157.INK Fairy Flakes

B2-1:b, B1-3 1 PWTP157.PAPER PWTP157.PAPER 
Fairy FlakesFairy Flakes

B2-2:e(1), B1-2:a, C2-2:h 5/8 PWTP186.WILDFIRE PWTP186.WILDFIRE 
Tiny StripesTiny Stripes

B2-2:d(1), B1-2:b, C2-2:g 1/2 PWTP185.PEACHY Tiny DotsPWTP185.PEACHY Tiny Dots

B2-2:c(1), B1-2:c, C2-2:f 1/2 PWTP186.SUNRISE PWTP186.SUNRISE 
Tiny StripesTiny Stripes

B2-2:b(1), B1-2:d, C2-2:e 1/2 PWTP185.MEADOW PWTP185.MEADOW 
Tiny DotsTiny Dots

B2-2:a(1) 1/4 PWTP186.FERN Tiny Stripes

B2-2:e(2) 1/4 PWTP185.PEACOCK PWTP185.PEACOCK 
Tiny DotsTiny Dots

B2-2:d(2), B1-2:e, C2-2:d 1/2 PWTP186.SONGBIRD PWTP186.SONGBIRD 
Tiny StripesTiny Stripes

B2-2:c(2), B1-2:f, C2-2:c 1/2 PWTP185.SKY Tiny DotsPWTP185.SKY Tiny Dots

B2-2:b(2), B1-2:g, C2-2:b 1/2 PWTP186.ASTER 
Tiny Stripes

B2-2:a(2), B1-2:h, C2-2:a 1/2 PWTP185.THISTLE Tiny Dots

Batting 2-1/4 96" Roll or Twin Size Batting 

Binding 5/8 PWTP157.INK Fairy FlakesPWTP157.INK Fairy Flakes

Backing 4-1/8 As Desired

 ► Judy’s Mini Arcs Ruler Set
Judy has created a Mini Arcs Ruler Set that works great for trimming 
the B Units!  These are purchased separately, and are a great tool 
for trimming small arcs for all our patterns.  Watch our website in 
September/October of 2023, for more detail and to get yours today! 

Judy will be offering a 2-part series 
of workshops on this pattern in 
February (8th & 22nd) of 2024, 
at 1 p.m. MST, for FREE on her 

Youtube Channel!  Subscribe to the 
Quiltworx.com Youtube Channel 

and Facebook page to join us!  


