GEODES LINE DRAWING AND FABRIC REFERENCES

If you have used Quiltster to create your own color layout, fabric references are included in the program that tell you which fabric numbers apply to which pieces in the quilt. This makes a seamless tie back to the pattern. Use this drawing and the Unit Charts throughout the pattern to complete the color layout for your quilt! To see what it will look like before you make your final fabric selection, use Quiltster! http://www.quiltster.com.



ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

Paper Piecing Units Designed by: Brad and Judy Niemeyer, Colorway by: Judel Niemeyer, using Quiltster Fabric by Tula Pink: True Colors Piecing: by Quiltworx Quilting: by Angela McCorkle, Quilts with a Heart

Jeodes

Quilt Size: 65" x 65"

Fabric Reference #	Yd(s)	Fabric SKU
A1, B2-1:a, B1-1, B1- 4, C2-1, A1, D1, E1	5-7/8	PWTP157.INK Fairy Flakes
B2-1:b, B1-3	1	PWTP157.PAPER Fairy Flakes
B2-2:e (1) , B1-2:a, C2-2:h	5/8	PWTP186.WILDFIRE Tiny Stripes
B2-2:d (1) , B1-2:b, C2-2:g	1/2	PWTP185.PEACHY Tiny Dots
B2-2:c (1) , B1-2:c, C2-2:f	1/2	PWTP186.SUNRISE Tiny Stripes
B2-2:b (1) , B1-2:d, C2-2:e	1/2	PWTP185.MEADOW Tiny Dots
B2-2:a (1)	1/4	PWTP186.FERN Tiny Stripes
B2-2:e (2)	1/4	PWTP185.PEACOCK Tiny Dots
B2-2:d (2) , B1-2:e, C2-2:d	1/2	PWTP186.SONGBIRD Tiny Stripes
B2-2:c (2) , B1-2:f, C2-2:c	1/2	PWTP185.SKY Tiny Dots
B2-2:b (2) , B1-2:g, C2-2:b	1/2	PWTP186.ASTER Tiny Stripes
B2-2:a (2) , B1-2:h, C2-2:a	1/2	PWTP185.THISTLE Tiny Dots
Batting	2-1/4	96" Roll or Twin Size Batting
Binding	5/8	PWTP157.INK Fairy Flakes
Backing	4-1/8	As Desired

Quiltster Compatible

Quiltworx.com has loaded a layout for Geodes, along with multiple expansion layouts into Quiltster. This layout can be colored with your own Fabric Swatches to preview your quilt before you make it! Use Quiltster to mix and match these blocks with others to create your own unique design! To get Quiltster, visit Quiltster.com!

Visit us on:



© Copyright: July 2021 Pattern: Geodes

All rights reserved. No part of this pattern can be reproduced in any form for any commercial purpose without the expressed written permission of Judy Niemeyer Quilting. The written instructions, foundation papers, graphics, and photographs for this pattern were designed as a package for the purpose of retail sales and as a result, fall under the protection of the federal copyright laws of the United States of America. Extra materials may be obtained from local quilt shops or directly from Judy Niemeyer Quilting aka Quiltworx.com.



Judy will be offering a 2-part series of workshops on this pattern in February (8th & 22nd) of 2024, at 1 p.m. MST, for FREE on her Youtube Channel! Subscribe to the Quiltworx.com Youtube Channel and Facebook page to join us!

JNQ00275P20 JNQ00275B002: Spikes NP 866: 5 Pages JNQ00275B001: **Crowned Star**

NP 865: 2 Pages . JNQ00275C002: Sunray

- NP 872: 3 Pages
- TP 691: 1 Page
- **Quilt Assembly**
 - TP 693: 1 Page
 - LP 87: 1 Page
 - LP 88: 1 Page

Judy's Mini Arcs Ruler Set

Judy has created a Mini Arcs Ruler Set that works great for trimming the B Units! These are purchased separately, and are a great tool for trimming small arcs for all our patterns. Watch our website in September/October of 2023, for more detail and to get yours today!



utltworx.com , Judy Niemeyer Quilting

E-mail: info@quiltworx.com • Web: www.quiltworx.com





Print Date: 02-28-24

Geodes, V1-082023, Published by Quiltworx.com